Jul 22 2024 (03:49) India Rail Info 1

Mandsor - Kota InterCity Express/19815 - Exp - WCR
MDS/Mandsor to NBH/Nimbahera
1h Om - 76 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MDS |Mandsor 11:35 1 |1 0 87 436 |[WR
2 |[PIP Piplia 11:46 11:47 m |0 |1 16 [142 |472 |WR
3 [NMH |Nimach 12:01 12:06 5m |1 |1 49 |55 WR
4 |NBH |Nimbahera 12:35 12:37 2m |1 |1 76 |46 |441 |WR
5 |COR |Chittaurgarh junction 13:15 13:25 10m |4 |1 105 (32 |403 |WR
6 BSSL  |Bassi Berisal 14:14 14:15 Tm |0 |1 131 |64 WCR
7  |PSLI |Parsoli 14:29 14:30 m |0 |1 146 |78 |379 |WCR
8 |MLGH |Mandal Garh 14:49 14:50 m |0 |1 170 |66 |382 |WCR
9 |SMPA |Shyam Pura 15:09 15:10 Tm |0 |1 191 |66 |390 |WCR
10 |BUDI |Bundi 15:53 15:55 2m |0 |1 238 |35 (255 |WCR
11 |KOTA |Kotajunction 17:00 3 276 |- 253 |WCR

Jul 22 2024 (03:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



